Q‘°
(%]
=
>
%

Matrix Code Eligible Activity

O3H
03K
03P
03z

Q((\\J\E NTO,(\

@4/\/ DEV E\’

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE:

<, Office of Community Planning and Development TIME:
% Integrated Disbursement and Information System PAGE:
g ALASKA

S’ PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

Program Year Between 07-01-2016 and 06-30-2017

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Solid Waste Disposal Improvements

Street Improvements

Health Facilities

Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:

06-21-18
9:55
1

Number of Persons Benefitting

190
1,197
105
502
1,994



	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

