Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Persons Bene	fitting
03H	Solid Waste Disposal Improvements		190
03K	Street Improvements		1,197
03P	Health Facilities		105
03Z	Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S		502
		Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	1,994